

Permit#	17-001
Date:	1/3/17
	DEC 14 2016

# SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to conduct land development activities as described herein and as shown on accompanying plan, and if same is issued, applicant agrees to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Project Address:/35	APLANWA	Subdivision ASD	BUKÝ PH Lot # 4
Property Owner:	male Konh	Zoning Classifica	ation <u>cur</u>
Width of Lot:	20510	House Plan:	Layla
Depth of Lot:	12835	Length of Building:	40-00
Public or Private Sewage:	Public	Total Sq. Ft:	2,303.00
Front Set-Back	20	Side Yard Set-Back	0.7.
Rear Set-Back	25	Total Acres	0.21.4/9,1628
Address: 9497	thornton Blues		RBCOUGT286 ouro GN 30286
THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL A MONTHS, OR IF WORK IS SUSPI STARTED.	ND VOID IF WORK OR CO ENDED OR ABANDONED I	NSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS FOR A PERIOD OF 6 MONTHS A	NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 6 T ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS
THE FOLLOWIN	IG DOCUMENTS MUST BE	SUBMITTED ALONG WITH THI	S APPLICATION:
<ol> <li>A site plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20', which accurately shows the lot itself, the location of the house on the lot, the driveway and any other site improvements, easements, watershed protection areas, and setback lines;</li> <li>A grading plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (this may be combined with the site plan) with accurate existing contours and proposed new contours at an interval of no more than two (2) feet;</li> <li>A watershed protection and erosion control plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (plan may be combined with the site plan and/or the grading plan). This plan must be prepared in accordance with the requirements of the City's Soil Erosion and Sediment Control Ordinance and the State of Georgia Manual for Erosion and Sediment Control.</li> <li>I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All provisions of laws and ordinances governing work performed under this permit will be complied with whether specified herein or not. The granting of a Site Development Permit does not presume to give authority to violate or cancel the provisions of any other state or local law regulating construction or the performance of related requirements.</li> </ol>			
CONTRACTOR/OWNER SI			
Site Development Plan Appr	oval H. Stokes	Date_12-2	2-16
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00
Additional Review Fee (\$100 additional submittal)	0.00 per each	\$	
Amount Due		\$ 1,956.00	)



Project Address:

26 West Campbellton Street Fairburn, GA 30213 770-964-2244 FAX - 770-306-6919

Permit #	17-002
Date:	1/3/17

## SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION

DEC 14 2016

This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to conduct land development activities as described herein and as shown on accompanying plan, and if same is issued, applicant agrees to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Subdivision

Property Owner:	into Kan	Zoning Classification	<u> </u>
Width of Lot: Depth of Lot: Public or Private Sewage: Front Set-Back Rear Set-Back  General Contractor: Address: 949777 Phone Number 6	20	House Plan: Length of Building: Total Sq. Ft: Side Yard Set-Back Total Acres  Sfond Group ST LIC #: R	Mar   in 2P 3810' 1828.70" '0.5 12,591.89 BC0058286
MONTHS, OR IF WORK IS SUSI STARTED.	PENDED OR ABANDONED F	NSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS NOT OR A PERIOD OF 6 MONTHS AT AN	IY TIME AFTER WORK IS
<ol> <li>A site plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20', which accurately shows the lot itself, the location of the house on the lot, the driveway and any other site improvements, easements, watershed protection areas, and setback lines;</li> <li>A grading plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (this may be combined with the site plan) with accurate existing contours and proposed new contours at an interval of no more than two (2) feet;</li> <li>A watershed protection and erosion control plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (plan may be combined with the site plan and/or the grading plan). This plan must be prepared in accordance with the requirements of the City's Soil Erosion and Sediment Control Ordinance and the State of Georgia Manual for Erosion and Sediment Control.</li> <li>I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All provisions of laws and ordinances governing work performed under this permit will be complied with whether specified herein or not. The granting of a Site Development Permit does not presume to give authority to violate or cancel the provisions of any other state or local law regulating construction or the performance of related requirements.</li> </ol>			
CONTRACTOR/OWNER S	SIGNATURE:	Il Down	
Site Development Plan App	proval H Stoke	Date_12/27/	116
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00
Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal)  Amount Due	00.00 per each	\$ 1,950,00	)
		1) 100,00	



Project Address:

Property Owner: \_\_

#### 26 West Campbellton Street Fairburn, GA 30213 770-964-2244 FAX - 770-306-6919

Permit#	17-603
Date:l	/3/17
	DEC 1 4 2016

# SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to conduct land development activities as described herein and as shown on accompanying plan, and if same is issued, applicant agrees to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Trace Subdivision\_\_

Zoning Classification

Width of Lot:	10,00	House Plan:	Layla
Depth of Lot:	97.05'	Length of Building:	40,0
Public or Private Sewage:	Public	Total Sq. Ft:	28.0.300
Front Set-Back	200	Side Yard Set-Back	05-5
Rear Set-Back	251	Total Acres	3880.00 Sq
General Contractor: Builders Professional Group STLIC#: RBC005286  Address: 9497 Thorotox Black Jones bord 64 30256  Phone Number 6786/85439			
THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL A MONTHS, OR IF WORK IS SUSPESTARTED.	ENDED OR ABANDONED FO	JR A PERIOD OF 6 MONTH 6 A	ALTERNATION CONTRACTOR
THE FOLLOWIN	IG DOCUMENTS MUST BE	SUBMITTED ALONG WITH THI	S APPLICATION:
THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS MUST BE SUBMITTED ALONG WITH THIS APPLICATION:  1. A site plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20', which accurately shows the lot itself, the location of the house on the lot, the driveway and any other site improvements, easements, watershed protection areas, and setback lines;  2. A grading plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (this may be combined with the site plan) with accurate existing contours and proposed new contours at an interval of no more than two (2) feet;  3. A watershed protection and erosion control plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (plan may be combined with the site plan and/or the grading plan). This plan must be prepared in accordance with the requirements of the City's Soil Erosion and Sediment Control Ordinance and the State of Georgia Manual for Erosion and Sediment Control.  I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All provisions of laws and ordinances governing work performed under this permit will be complied with whether specified herein or not. The granting of a Site Development Permit does not presume to give authority to violate or cancel the provisions of any other state or local law regulating construction or the performance of related requirements.  CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIGNATURE:  DATE  DATE			
Site Development Plan Approval H. A.L. Date 12-22-16			
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #
Gito moposition	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00
Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal)	0.00 per each	\$	
Amount Due		\$ 1,950	0,00



Permit#	17-004
Date:l	/3/17

DEC 14 2016

# SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to conduct land development activities as described herein and as shown on accompanying plan, and if same is issued, applicant agrees to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Project Address:	52 Salestrac	y Subdivision A Bure	PKLot #_76_
Property Owner: _ Chan-	Kunglist	Zoning Classification	LCUP
	11000	House Plan:	RAINTREE
Width of Lot:  Depth of Lot:	40.00	Length of Building:	47:8"
Public or Private Sewage:		Total Sq. Ft:	2082.80
Front Set-Back	101	Side Yard Set-Back	0-5'(1UBF)
Rear Set-Back	25'	Total Acres	2.089, 38805g
General Contractor:	wilders Profiess	sional Gu STLIC #: P	WW 52 86
Address: 9497 T	<del></del>		0236
Phone Number 678 (	1.010		_
THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL MONTHS, OR IF WORK IS SUSF	AND VOID IF WORK OR CO PENDED OR ABANDONED I	NSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS NOTFOR A PERIOD OF 6 MONTHS AT A	F COMMENCED WITHIN 6 NY TIME AFTER WORK IS
THE FOLLOW	ING DOCUMENTS MUST BE	E SUBMITTED ALONG WITH THIS A	PPLICATION:
<ol> <li>A site plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20', which accurately shows the lot itself, the location of the house on the lot, the driveway and any other site improvements, easements, watershed protection areas, and setback lines;</li> <li>A grading plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (this may be combined with the site plan) with accurate</li> </ol>			
existing contours and proposed new contours at an interval of no more than two (2) feet;  3. A watershed protection and erosion control plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (plan may be combined with the site plan and/or the grading plan). This plan must be prepared in accordance with the requirements			
of the City's Soil Erosion and Sediment Control Ordinance and the State of Georgia Manual for Erosion and Sediment Control.			
I haraby cortify that I have re	ead and examined this a	pplication and know the same to	be true and correct. All
ansaified herein or not. The	aranting of a Site Devel	performed under this permit will lopment Permit does not presun	ne to give authority to
violate or cancel the provisi	ons of any other state o	r local law regulating construction	on or the performance of
related requirements.  CONTRACTOR/OWNER S	SIGNATURE: ()	ala	DATE
		to / /u	<u> </u>
Site Development Plan App	proval//_//	Date /2/27//k	<u>,                                      </u>
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00
Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal)	00.00 per each	\$	
Amount Due		\$ 1,950.00	



FAIRBURN CITY HALL 56 MALONE ST FAIRBURN, GA 30213 (770)964-2244 Fax (770)306-6919

Permit#	17-005	
	1/4/16	

### **FENCE PERMIT APPLICATION**

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying plan and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

and it same is granted, agree to contoin to all laws and ordinances regarding earner.
Job Location 7980 Spence Rd Subdivision N/A Lot #
Zoning Classification (V)
Type of plans submitted Grading Plan Construction to be started no later than 11317
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Describe work being done: Distale Fence to secure fencets perimeter
Width of Lot: Height of Fence:
Depth of Lot:
Material of Fence: Balvanized 8'+1' Barbuire -
Dea Bi-Pating Contieve Gate, les 30' Abol Gale
General Contractor: For Lifed Fonce Coroup Bus Lic#: L 20074049.
Address: Hule C Micha I Cha Change (04 50000
Phone Number 1078-947-1420 Cell#: 678.456-2503 Terri Buri
THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AND VOID IF WORK OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED
WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION OR WORK IS SUSPENDED OR ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF SWOWING AT
ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS STARTED.
An accurate up-to-date survey of property showing the proposed fence location must be
submitted with this application.
,
Has Home Owner's Association approval been obtained? Yes No N/A
Proof of approval must be attached; preferably, a plan stamped and signed by HOA
representative.
I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true
and correct. All provisions of laws and ordinances governing work performed under this
pormit will be complied with whether specified herein or not. The granting of a building
Pormit does not presume to give authority to violate or cancel the provisions of any other
state or local law regulating construction or the performance of related requirements.
1 The Fence in Local 11
CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIGNATORE.
Plan Approval H. Solles Permit Approval 177 John Date 12-30-16
TOTAL PERMIT FEE: \$10.00
*If not approved, reason for denial:

\* As NOTED ON SITE PLAN



Permit #	17-006
Date:	1/4/17

## **ELECTRIC PERMIT APPLICATION**

<u>Notice</u> : This form must be completed, s	gned, and submitted before work commence.
Property Address: 50 Clay 57	·
Property Address:	100
Property Owner: ASL Fold TownA	Country LC College PASK, GA. 30349
Electrical Contractor: A7/2010 Mo 110 El	ecticalle
Contractor Address: 20 Stack dale	C7, College PAIR, 9A. 30347
Phone: 404-409-3383	Master License #: £N2/348-7
METER LOOPS NO.	MOTORS NO.
Metered Temp Services	Less than one H.P.
· 30 Amperes	1 to 5 H.P.
60 Amperes	5 1/2 to 10 H.P. 10 1/2 to 20 H.P.
100 Amperes	20 1/2 to 50 H.P.
125-300 Amperes	
400 Amperes	50 + H.P.
401-599 Amperes	The state of the second of the
	TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS
600 + Amperes	FURNACES - APPLIANCES NO.
Outlets-Switches Recap. & Fixtures	Less than 1 K.W.
RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL RANGES NO.	1.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W.
Surface Unit	4.0 K.W. to 10 K.W.
Oven Unit	10.5 K.W. to 25 K.W. Over 25 K.W.
Combined Electrical Range	Over 25 K.W.
RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL APPLIANCES NO.	SIGNS NO.
Water Heater	(Lighting)
Clothes Dryer	(Misc.)
Dishwasher	
	FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING NO.
Disposal	100 to 300 Watt
Furnace Vent hoods	400 to 1,000 Watt
Fans - bath & exhaust	MISC NO.
	MISC. NO.
GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP NO.	Swimming Pools
(Lamp and Motor)	Mobile Homes
	Sub Feeds
NO.	Florescent Fixtures
X-RAY MACHINES NO.	Elevators
Wiring & Connection	
Briefly Summarize the Job: Re- ARTACK	Service Cable
Briefly Summarize the sour.	the AAA
Estimated Construction Cost: 500	Permit Fee:
Signature of Applicant:	Date: 1/4/2017



Permit #	17-007
Date: \	14/17

# ACCESSORY BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION

DEC 3 0 2016

This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued. Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn to obtain a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying document and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Property Owner: Roosevelt W	illiams Proje	ct Address:				
Subdivision The PARKS®	Durham Lake Lot #	<u> </u>		ing Dist		
General Contractor:				nse #: ˌ		
Address: 585 Windsor		in Ga-	3021			
Phone Number	( Cell #: <u>୧</u> ୯	0-294-722	⊊Fa	x #:		
Height:	10 X 16 Shed Lity	Heated	Sq. Ft:			
Lot Size (sq. ft.)		' Total S	q. Ft:			
Front Yard Set-Back	Side Yard Set-Back				Set-Back	
Exterior Walls (circle)	Combination Wood S	tucco Stone	Masonry	Brick	Hardiplank	Vinyl
Estimated Construction Cost:\$	2700.00				•	
ELECTRIC, P	LUMBING, AND HVAC	MUST BE PEI	RMITTED	SEPAR	ATELY	•
THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AND MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION OF AFTER WORK IS STARTED.						
Accessory buildings shall not excombined total of all accessory be floor area of the principal building buildings shall be set back at le district.	ouildings on a lot exceeds. Calculation of the floors ast 100% of the front	ed the greate oor area shall yard setback	r of 1,500 not inclu and 50%	) square ide base % of the	e feet in area ement areas. e side yard se	or 25% of the All accessory tback for the
An accurate survey of the proper principal dwelling location, and lo				1 that re	eflects the lo	t dimensions
I hereby certify that I have read provisions of laws and ordinance specified herein or not. The gran the provisions of any other state or	es governing work per ting of a Building Perm or local law regulating o	formed unde it does not pr construction o	r this per resume t	mit will o give aı	be complied uthority to vio	with whether late or cance
CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIGNA	TURE: A ownest	Willing			DATE 12/	30/2016
	•					
Plan Approval/	Permit Appro	oval <u>////</u>	vey S	6 Ker	Date <u> </u>	3-17
Plan Review \$	Permit Fee	\$ 56.0	00			



FAIRBURN CITY HALL 56 MALONE ST FAIRBURN, GA 30213 (770)964-2244 Fax (770)306-6919

### JAN 1 0 2017

\_Subdivision\_<u>Que+1.8~</u>

Permit # 17-008

# SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to conduct land development activities as described herein and as shown on accompanying plan, and if same is issued, applicant agrees to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Property Owner: HILHLANC	PARK COMMI	ソハバにかれた Zoning Classification	n
	801	Width of Building:	531
Width of Lot:	50	Length of Building:	441
Depth of Lot:	RUBLIC	Total Floor Area:	2174 1
Type of Sewage:	62'	Side Yard Set-Back	10'
Front Yard Set-Back	30	Total Acres	0.37
Back Yard Set-Back	90		2001005955
General Contractor: Kizi Address: Ro Box 36 Phone Number 776-9	18-0804	Cell #: <u>170-294-218</u>	
WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF WORK WORK IS STARTED.	12 2025 ENDED OLL	ORK OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHORIZING ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 3 MOI	ED IS NOT COMMENCED NTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER
THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS I	MUST BE SUBMITTED	ALONG WITH THIS APPLICATION:	
<ol> <li>A site plan drawn at a sc the lot, the driveway an setback lines;</li> </ol>	ale of 1"=20', which d any other site in	h accurately shows the lot itself, t mprovements, easements, waters	ne site plan) with accurate
existing contours and pro 3. A watershed protection a with the site plan and/or requirements of the Cit Manual for Erosion and S	and erosion control or the grading pla y's Soil Erosion a Sediment Control; a	plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (an). This plan must be preparend Sediment Control Ordinance and	(this plan may be combined ed in accordance with the and the State of Georgia
provisions of laws and ordin specified herein or not. The violate or cancel the provision related requirements.	granting of a Site D	nis application and know the same ork performed under this permit we levelopment Permit does not presute or local law regulating constructions.	ima to dive authority to
CONTRACTOR/OWNER S	GNATURE. UP WZ		
Site Development Plan App	roval H. Stok	<u>/L. Date_ /- 12</u>	17
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	· Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00
Additional Review Fee (\$10		\$	•
additional submittal)		\$ 1,950.00	)
Total Amount Due		1, 450.00	
	,		



FAIRBURN CITY HALL 56 MALONE ST FAIRBURN, GA 30213 (770)964-2244 Fax (770)306-6919

### JAN 1 0 2017

Permit # 17 - 009

# SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to conduct land development activities as described herein and as shown on accompanying plan, and if same is issued, applicant agrees to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

and ordinances regarding same.					
		Subdivision Duenam LA	AKES Lot # ZC		
Job Location 1-AIRBURH	n Page Careeva	ries IV. Zoning Classification			
Property Owner: HILHLAND PACE COMMUNITIES, ILL Zoning Classification					
145 111 - E1 -4.	Ga!	Width of Building:	51'		
Width of Lot:	1751	Length of Building:	441		
Depth of Lot:	100	Total Floor Area:	2347		
Type of Sewage:	Public	Side Yard Set-Back	10'		
Front Yard Set-Back	201	Total Acres	0.42		
Back Yard Set-Back	1 20		\.		
General Contractor: KE	m Michael An	اريز License #: K	BQA005955		
Address: PO SOX 3	ale Snellville	. EA 30078			
Address: MO DOX 30	ind agail	Cell #: 770-294-2135	- KERTH AMAIS		
Phone Number 776-9	(10 - COA)				
-					
THIS PERMIT BECOMES	S NULL AND VOID IF WORK	OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED	IS NOT COMMENCED		
WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF WORK	KIS SUSPENDED OR ABAN	DONED FOR A PERIOD OF 3 MONT	HS AT ANT TIME AT TEX		
WORK IS STARTED.		•			
THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS	MUST BE SUBMITTED ALO	NG WITH THIS APPLICATION:			
			location of the house on		
1. A site plan drawn at a so	cale of 1"=20', which ac	curately shows the lot itself, the	od protection areas and		
the lot, the driveway an	id any other site impro	vements, easements, watersh	ed protection areas, and		
<ol><li>A grading plan drawn a</li></ol>	at a scale of 1"=20" (th	is may be combined with the	(2) feet:		
		an interval of no more than two drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (the Thin plan must be prepared			
with the site plan and/	or the grading plant.	Sediment Control Ordinance a	nd the State of Georgia		
requirements of the Cr	codiment Control: and	Control of the second			
Manual for Erosion and					
ar as at Same wa	ad and avamined this ar	plication and know the same to	be true and correct. All		
hereby certify that I have re	and examined the of	erformed under this permit will l	be complied with whether		
provisions of laws and ordin	granting of a Site Develo	opment Permit does not presum	e to give authority to		
violate or cancel the provision	ons of any other state or	local law regulating construction	on or the performance or		
related requirements.	• • •				
	& Non	and the state of t	DATE //5/17		
CONTRACTOR/OWNER S	IGNATURE:		_DATE		
1/ 0/1					
Site Development Plan App	proval / they fork	Date_ <i> -12-17</i>			
,			Submittal #		
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #		
	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00		
Site Inspection Fee					
Additional Review Fee (\$10	00.00 per each	<b>\$</b>			
additional submittal)		th has a second			
Total Amount Due		\$ 1,950.00			
<b>†</b>		<u>i                                      </u>			



Permit #	17-010
Date:	1/13/17

### SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued.

JAN 13 2017

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to conduct land development activities as described herein and as shown on accompanying plan, and if same is issued, applicant agrees to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Project Address: 27/	ongleaf Circle	Subdivision Fields	Love Mercy Lot # 90
Property Owner:(lunc	In Knight	Zoning Classifica	tion <u>R-CT</u>
Width of Lot: Depth of Lot: Public or Private Sewage: Front Set-Back Rear Set-Back General Contractor:	il ders Protes horn ton Blud	House Plan: Length of Building: Total Sq. Ft: Side Yard Set-Back Total Acres	Marlin 43.33 43.33 4 0.07 Acres / 3,066 Sq
THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL MONTHS, OR IF WORK IS SUSI STARTED.	AND VOID IF WORK OR CO PENDED OR ABANDONED F	NSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS I	TANY TIME AFTER WORK IS
<ol> <li>A site plan drawn at a sthe lot, the driveway a setback lines;</li> <li>A grading plan drawn existing contours and post and site plan and/or the of the City's Soil Erosion and Sediment Control.</li> <li>I hereby certify that I have reprovisions of laws and ordinappecified herein or not. The</li> </ol>	scale of 1"=20', which ace and any other site improvate a scale of 1"=20' (the roposed new contours a and erosion control plangrading plan). This plan and Sediment Controvate and examined this appropriate granting of a Site Development.	ovements, easements, water nis may be combined with t an interval of no more than n drawn at a scale of 1"=20' n must be prepared in accord Ordinance and the State of	the location of the house on ershed protection areas, and the site plan) with accurate two (2) feet; (plan may be combined with rdance with the requirements of Georgia Manual for Erosion to be true and correct. All will be complied with whether tume to give authority to ction or the performance of
CONTRACTOR/OWNER S	IGNATURE:, AL		DATE 1/11 /17
Site Development Plan App	proval <u>H. Jolla</u>	Date 1-12	-17
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00
Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal)	0.00 per each	\$	
Amount Due		\$ 1,950,00	)



Permit #	17-011
Date:	1/13/17

### SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued.

JAN 1 2 2017

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to conduct land development activities as described herein and as shown on accompanying plan, and if same is issued, applicant agrees to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Project Address: 15 4	ingleaf Circle	SubdivisionFSM_	Lot # 96	
Property Owner:	la Run	Zoning Classifica	tion <u>R-CT</u>	
	<i>y</i>			
Width of Lot:	3450	House Plan:	Wallace	
Depth of Lot:	56.69	Length of Building:	50,00	
Public or Private Sewage Front Set-Back		Total Sq. Ft: Side Yard Set-Back	2/54,70	
Rear Set-Back	20' 8.	Total Acres	3,549 50 008 Acres	
General Contractor:	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	sional ( ST LIC #:	RB(000 5 280	
		ONSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS N FOR A PERIOD OF 6 MONTHS AT		
THE FOLLOW	ING DOCUMENTS MUST BE	E SUBMITTED ALONG WITH THIS	S APPLICATION:	
<ol> <li>A site plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20', which accurately shows the lot itself, the location of the house or the lot, the driveway and any other site improvements, easements, watershed protection areas, and setback lines;</li> <li>A grading plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (this may be combined with the site plan) with accurate existing contours and proposed new contours at an interval of no more than two (2) feet;</li> <li>A watershed protection and erosion control plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (plan may be combined with the site plan and/or the grading plan). This plan must be prepared in accordance with the requirements of the City's Soil Erosion and Sediment Control Ordinance and the State of Georgia Manual for Erosion and Sediment Control.</li> <li>I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All provisions of laws and ordinances governing work performed under this permit will be complied with whether specified herein or not. The granting of a Site Development Permit does not presume to give authority to violate or cancel the provisions of any other state or local law regulating construction or the performance of related requirements.</li> </ol>				
CONTRACTOR/OWNER S	GIGNATURE:, A	o al	DATE /////7	
Site Development Plan App		Date 1-/3-	17	
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00	
Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal)	0.00 per each	\$	<u> </u>	
Amount Due		\$ 1,950.00		



Permit#	17-012	
Date: 1	117/17	

## REPAIRS/ALTERATIONS PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued. Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn to obtain a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying document and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same

conform to all laws and ordinances reg	arding same	• •	;	
Project Address: 701 Whi	ite Bird way	Subdivision		Lot#
Project Address: 70/Wh. Property Owner: Mark B		Zoning Clas	sification	4
Type of plans submitted	0017	Estimated Constru	uction Cost: \$ 3	68D.
Describe work: 100 6 M	aterals -Rew		lean over	wradow
Replace damaged sof			Members to	damageo
	bottone hu othe			
Width of Lot:		Width of Building:		
Depth of Lot:		Length of Building	*	
Type of Sewage:		Total Sq. Ft:		
Material of Roof:		Heated Sq. Ft:		
Walls- Siding (circle)	VOOD COMBINATION S	SIDING STUCCO STO	NE BRICK MASON	ARY BRICK
- ()/ 10 ( B - 1		Side Yard Set-Bac	·le	
Front Yard Set-Back		Side faid Set-Dad	, <u>K</u>	
Rear Yard Set-Back				,
General Contractor: PFEF	an Building	CompanyGAL	C #:	***
Address: 312 Crosst		21 Danisht	co Ga302	269
	7.120	1 CACHIL	<u> </u>	
Phone: 14782 - 770 - 48	11320			
The state of the s	ыны арыны арын Айдан башарында арын арынын айыр айыр айыр барынын айын айын айын айын айын барын байын айын ай	retire i antiga i repenti più reggi persona dell'i di la reggi di considerati di la reggi di la reggi di considerati		SALES SERVICES
Subconfractors:				
Subcontractors:		Phone:		
Electrical		Phone:		
Electrical Plumbing HVAC		Phone:		
Electrical	Licensed And Must Permit Ea	Phone:	uire Proof they are licen	sed.
Electrical Plumbing HVAC NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be State	spaniskus njegovi nastinistika postava po pri sa pri s	Phone: Phone: ch Job Personally. We Requ		****
Plumbing HVAC NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be State	NIN CONJUNCTION WITH	Phone: Phone: Charles Personally. We Require THIS PERMIT REQUIRE	S FORMAL AMEND	MENT OF THE
Electrical Plumbing HVAC NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be State USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LISTED PERMIT AND PRIOR APPROVAL OF	) IN CONJUNCTION WITH THE CITY, FAILURE TO: VOCATION OF PERMIT A	Phone: Phone: Ithis Permit Require Secure May Result ND/OR PROBATIONAR	ES FORMAL AMEND IN STOP-WORK ORI Y PERIOD PRIOR TO	MENT OF THE DER, FINE AND/OR
Electrical Plumbing HVAC NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be State USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LISTED PERMIT AND PRIOR APPROVAL OF	) IN CONJUNCTION WITH THE CITY, FAILURE TO: VOCATION OF PERMIT A	Phone: Phone: Ithis Permit Require Secure May Result ND/OR PROBATIONAR	ES FORMAL AMEND IN STOP-WORK ORI Y PERIOD PRIOR TO	MENT OF THE DER, FINE AND/OR
Electrical Plumbing HVAC NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be State USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LISTED PERMIT AND PRIOR APPROVAL OF OTHER MEASURES, INCLUDING RE SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BOTH	O IN CONJUNCTION WITH THE CITY. FAILURE TO: VOCATION OF PERMIT A THE CONTRACTOR AND	Phone: Phone: Ch Job Personally. We Require SECURE MAY RESULT ND/OR PROBATIONARY UNAUTHORIZED SUB-	ES FORMAL AMEND IN STOP-WORK ORI Y PERIOD PRIOR TO CONTRACTOR.	MENT OF THE DER, FINE AND/OR D APPROVAL OF
Electrical Plumbing HVAC NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be State USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LISTED PERMIT AND PRIOR APPROVAL OF OTHER MEASURES, INCLUDING RE SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BOTH THUS DERMIT BECOMES NULL AND	O IN CONJUNCTION WITH THE CITY, FAILURE TO: VOCATION OF PERMIT A THE CONTRACTOR AND	Phone: Phone: Character of the property of the personally. We Require secure MAY RESULT (ND/OR PROBATIONARY) UNAUTHORIZED SUBSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED	ES FORMAL AMEND IN STOP-WORK ORI Y PERIOD PRIOR TO CONTRACTOR. ED IS NOT COMMEN	MENT OF THE DER, FINE AND/OR D APPROVAL OF
Electrical Plumbing HVAC NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be State USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LISTED PERMIT AND PRIOR APPROVAL OF OTHER MEASURES, INCLUDING RE SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BOTH THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AND MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION O	O IN CONJUNCTION WITH THE CITY. FAILURE TO: VOCATION OF PERMIT A THE CONTRACTOR AND VOID IF WORK OR CONS R WORK IS SUSPENDED	Phone: Phone: Character of the property of the personally. We require secure may result and/or probationary unauthorized substruction authorized or abandoned for a personal property of the property of the property of the personal property of the	ES FORMAL AMEND IN STOP-WORK ORI Y PERIOD PRIOR TO CONTRACTOR. ED IS NOT COMMEN A PERIOD OF 6 MOI	MENT OF THE DER, FINE AND/OR D APPROVAL OF ICED WITHIN 6 NTHS AT ANY TIME
Electrical Plumbing HVAC NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be State USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LISTED PERMIT AND PRIOR APPROVAL OF OTHER MEASURES, INCLUDING RE SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BOTH THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AND MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION O AFTER WORK IS STARTED. Liberaby certify that I have read	O IN CONJUNCTION WITH THE CITY. FAILURE TO: VOCATION OF PERMIT A THE CONTRACTOR AND VOID IF WORK OR CONS R WORK IS SUSPENDED	Phone: Phone: Character of the property of the personally. We Require SECURE MAY RESULT INDICATE TO SUB-CHARACTER OR ABANDONED FOR A colication and know the personal property of the personal prope	ES FORMAL AMEND IN STOP-WORK ORI Y PERIOD PRIOR TO CONTRACTOR. ED IS NOT COMMEN A PERIOD OF 6 MOI e same to be true	MENT OF THE DER, FINE AND/OR D APPROVAL OF  ICED WITHIN 6 NTHS AT ANY TIME and correct. All
Plumbing  HVAC  NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be State  USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LISTED PERMIT AND PRIOR APPROVAL OF OTHER MEASURES, INCLUDING RE SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BOTH  THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AND MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION O AFTER WORK IS STARTED.  I hereby certify that I have read provisions of laws and ordinance	O IN CONJUNCTION WITH THE CITY. FAILURE TO SEVOCATION OF PERMIT A THE CONTRACTOR AND VOID IF WORK OR CONSER WORK IS SUSPENDED and examined this appears governing work per	Phone: Phone: Charles Personally. We Request this Permit Require Secure May Result of North Probationary Ounauthorized Substruction Authorized Or Abandoned For Abandoned For Abandoned Formed under this personal phones.	ES FORMAL AMEND IN STOP-WORK ORI Y PERIOD PRIOR TO CONTRACTOR. ED IS NOT COMMEN A PERIOD OF 6 MOI e same to be true ermit will be comp	MENT OF THE DER, FINE AND/OR D APPROVAL OF ICED WITHIN 6 NTHS AT ANY TIME and correct. All lied with whether
Plumbing  HVAC  NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be State  USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LISTED  PERMIT AND PRIOR APPROVAL OF  OTHER MEASURES, INCLUDING RE  SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BOTH  THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AND  MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION O  AFTER WORK IS STARTED.  I hereby certify that I have read  provisions of laws and ordinance  specified berein or not. The dre	IN CONJUNCTION WITH THE CITY. FAILURE TO SEVOCATION OF PERMIT A THE CONTRACTOR AND VOID IF WORK OR CONSE R WORK IS SUSPENDED and examined this apples governing work per	Phone:  Phone:  Ithis permit require secure may result in any result in	ES FORMAL AMEND IN STOP-WORK ORI Y PERIOD PRIOR TO CONTRACTOR. ED IS NOT COMMEN A PERIOD OF 6 MOI  e same to be true truit will be comp	MENT OF THE DER, FINE AND/OR DEPROVAL OF STATE OF THE DER OF THE D
Plumbing  HVAC  NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be State  USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LISTED  PERMIT AND PRIOR APPROVAL OF  OTHER MEASURES, INCLUDING RE  SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BOTH  THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AND  MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION O  AFTER WORK IS STARTED.  I hereby certify that I have read  provisions of laws and ordinance  specified herein or not. The greancel the provisions of any of	IN CONJUNCTION WITH THE CITY. FAILURE TO SEVOCATION OF PERMIT A THE CONTRACTOR AND VOID IF WORK OR CONSE R WORK IS SUSPENDED and examined this apples governing work per	Phone:  Phone:  Ithis permit require secure may result in any result in	ES FORMAL AMEND IN STOP-WORK ORI Y PERIOD PRIOR TO CONTRACTOR. ED IS NOT COMMEN A PERIOD OF 6 MOI  e same to be true truit will be comp	MENT OF THE DER, FINE AND/OR DEPROVAL OF STATE OF THE DER OF THE D
Plumbing  HVAC  NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be State  USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LISTED PERMIT AND PRIOR APPROVAL OF OTHER MEASURES, INCLUDING RE SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BOTH  THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AND MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION O AFTER WORK IS STARTED. I hereby certify that I have read provisions of laws and ordinance	IN CONJUNCTION WITH THE CITY. FAILURE TO SEVOCATION OF PERMIT A THE CONTRACTOR AND VOID IF WORK OR CONSE R WORK IS SUSPENDED and examined this apples governing work per	Phone:  Phone:  Ithis permit require secure may result in any result in	ES FORMAL AMEND IN STOP-WORK ORI Y PERIOD PRIOR TO CONTRACTOR. ED IS NOT COMMEN A PERIOD OF 6 MOI  e same to be true truit will be comp	MENT OF THE DER, FINE AND/OR DEPROVAL OF STATE OF THE DER OF THE D
Plumbing  HVAC  NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be State  USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LISTED  PERMIT AND PRIOR APPROVAL OF  OTHER MEASURES, INCLUDING RE  SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BOTH  THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AND  MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION O  AFTER WORK IS STARTED.  I hereby certify that I have read  provisions of laws and ordinanc  specified herein or not. The gr  cancel the provisions of any of  requirements.	O IN CONJUNCTION WITH THE CITY. FAILURE TO SEVOCATION OF PERMIT A THE CONTRACTOR AND VOID IF WORK OR CONSER WORK IS SUSPENDED and examined this appress governing work per state or local law	Phone:  Phone:  Ithis permit require secure may result in any result in	ES FORMAL AMEND IN STOP-WORK ORI Y PERIOD PRIOR TO CONTRACTOR. ED IS NOT COMMEN A PERIOD OF 6 MOI  e same to be true truit will be comp	MENT OF THE DER, FINE AND/OR DEPROVAL OF STAND APPROVAL OF STAND TIME and correct. All lied with whether prity to violate or mance of related
Plumbing  HVAC  NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be State  USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LISTED  PERMIT AND PRIOR APPROVAL OF  OTHER MEASURES, INCLUDING RE  SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BOTH  THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AND  MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION O  AFTER WORK IS STARTED.  I hereby certify that I have read  provisions of laws and ordinance  specified herein or not. The greancel the provisions of any of	O IN CONJUNCTION WITH THE CITY. FAILURE TO SEVOCATION OF PERMIT A THE CONTRACTOR AND VOID IF WORK OR CONSER WORK IS SUSPENDED and examined this appress governing work per state or local law	Phone:  Phone:  Ithis permit require secure may result in any result in	ES FORMAL AMEND IN STOP-WORK ORI IN PERIOD PRIOR TO CONTRACTOR.  ED IS NOT COMMEN A PERIOD OF 6 MOI  e same to be true rmit will be comp ume to give authorion or the perfor  DATE	MENT OF THE DER, FINE AND/OR DEPROVAL OF STAND APPROVAL OF STAND TIME and correct. All lied with whether prity to violate or mance of related
Plumbing  HVAC  NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be State  USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LISTED  PERMIT AND PRIOR APPROVAL OF  OTHER MEASURES, INCLUDING RE  SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BOTH  THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AND  MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION O  AFTER WORK IS STARTED.  I hereby certify that I have read  provisions of laws and ordinanc  specified herein or not. The gr  cancel the provisions of any of  requirements.	O IN CONJUNCTION WITH THE CITY. FAILURE TO SEVOCATION OF PERMIT A THE CONTRACTOR AND VOID IF WORK OR CONSER WORK IS SUSPENDED and examined this appress governing work per state or local law	Phone: Phone: This Permit Require Secure May Result and/OR PROBATIONARY UNAUTHORIZED SUBSTRUCTION AUTHORIZE OR ABANDONED FOR Abandoned under this permit does not presult regulating construction.	ES FORMAL AMEND IN STOP-WORK ORI IN PERIOD PRIOR TO CONTRACTOR.  ED IS NOT COMMEN A PERIOD OF 6 MOI  e same to be true ermit will be comp ume to give authori tion or the perfor	MENT OF THE DER, FINE AND/OR DEPROVAL OF STAND APPROVAL OF STAND TIME and correct. All lied with whether prity to violate or mance of related



Permit #	17-013
Date:	/18/17

### SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION

DEC 14 2016

This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made accord	ing to the laws and ordinanc	es of the City of Fairburn for a permi plan, and if same is issued, applican	t to conduct land development t agrees to conform to all laws
and ordinances regarding same.	6656 Jul		
Project Address:	ale Kn	Subdivision Debu Zoning Classification	
Width of Lot: Depth of Lot: Public or Private Sewage: Front Set-Back Rear Set-Back General Contractor:	HOGÓ 97.05 Public 20 25 when Prefran	House Plan: Length of Building: Total Sq. Ft: Side Yard Set-Back Total Acres  ST LIC #:	Wallace 2D 50: 2086.5050 05 0.089.NCRF 3,880 2BCOCO528C
Address: 7999.  Phone Number 678.0	76543G	Alla COVC	
THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL A MONTHS, OR IF WORK IS SUSP STARTED.	AND VOID IF WORK OR CO ENDED OR ABANDONED F	NSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS NO FOR A PERIOD OF 6 MONTHS AT	OT COMMENCED WITHIN 6 ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS
THE FOLLOWI	NG DOCUMENTS MUST BE	SUBMITTED ALONG WITH THIS A	APPLICATION:
the lot, the driveway ar setback lines;  2. A grading plan drawn existing contours and pr  3. A watershed protection the site plan and/or the of the City's Soil Erosion and Sediment Control.  I hereby certify that I have reprovisions of laws and ordin specified herein or not. The	at a scale of 1"=20' (to oposed new contours a and erosion control plangrading plan). This plan and Sediment Control ad and examined this apances governing work properties of any other state or	courately shows the lot itself, to be ments, easements, waters his may be combined with the tan interval of no more than the drawn at a scale of 1"=20" (in must be prepared in accord lordinance and the State of application and know the same performed under this permit with opment Permit does not presure local law regulating construct.	shed protection areas, and the site plan) with accurate two (2) feet; plan may be combined with lance with the requirement. Georgia Manual for Erosion to be true and correct. All till be complied with whether the to give authority to
Site Development Plan App	roval H Hokes	Date/-/8	-17
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800,00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00
Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal)	0.00 per each	\$ .	
Amount Due		\$ 1950 00	

1,950.00



Permit # <u>17-019</u> Date: <u>1-18-17</u>

JAN 18 2017

## FENCE PERMIT APPLICATION

conform to all laws and ordinances	ification, to be located as shoregarding same.	wn on accompanying plot pla  0 - 5440 = 0 wher  Cosc	n and if same is granted, agree to of ale Fence
Project Address: 550 Property Owner: ALIC* Type of plans submitted + Describe work: +	2 Sylvester encl	Subdivision DVMy Zoning Classifica Fatimated Constructio	ation
		Fence Height:	LEST HAY
Width of Lot:	ALL WITH	Leure Height	6455 ( 11)
Depth of Lot:	70x110	677 1154	
Fence Waterial:	Pressul testad		
	Mosey Steer		
Filone:	520	tc. GA	#: <u>643785360</u>
WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF CONS ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS STAI	RTED.	SPENDED OK ADAMOONED	THORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED FOR A PERIOD OF 6 MONTHS AT
submitted with this appl	ication.		d fence location must be
representative.	pe sublimited, prem	stably, a plant county	ped and signed by HOA
and correct. All provis	ions of laws and ord I with whether specifine to give authority the ting construction or the tin	fied herein or not. To violate or cancel the	DATE
Plan Approval Holland TOTAL PERMIT FEE: \$10.00	Permit App	roval <u>H.Oblus</u>	Date <u> </u>



Permit # <u>17-0/5</u> Date: <u>/-/8-</u>17

JAN 18 2017

## REPAIRS/ALTERATIONS PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued. Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn to obtain a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying document and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same

COMON, to all taylor and				
Project Address: <u>550</u>	SAW GASS	Subdivision		CAKESLOT#25
Property Owner: Dice	2 9+LV40+e(	Zoning C	lassification _	t: \$ 1,600.00
Type of plans submitted	Small Dock	Estimated Cor	struction Cos	t: \$ 1,600.
Describe work:	SXID IBX12	· .		
AT WOOD DROSS		Dine.		
ATT MOSCY PROSE				
Width of Lot:		Width of Buildi		
Depth of Lot:		Length of Build	ling:	
Type of Sewage:		Total Sq. Ft:		
Material of Roof:		Heated Sq. Ft:		
Walls- Siding (circle)	WOOD COMBINATION S	SIDING STUCCO S	STONE BRICK	MASONARY BRICK
Walls- Olding (on old)			<del></del>	
	•	Side Yard Set-	Back	
Front Yard Set-Back		Side Tard Set-	Dack	
Rear Yard Set-Back		<u> </u>		
	· -0 - C0 II	) he G		5992
General Contractor: CAS	orde tarce 1+			
Address: 1180 SABUR	N KOLSW AT	6 5A 30	<del></del>	
Phone: 404 69110	)2()			
		ingologian varianti miga kal-liga va vaga valgali mati saturi sa sa r	e en apoli en proposicio per a constante de la	
Subcontractors:	-f- <del>-</del>	Discount	<del></del>	
Electrical /	///	Phone:		
Plumbing /		Phone:		
HVAC /		Phone:	Require Proof they	v are licensed.
NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be S	tate Licensed And Must Permit Ea	acti Job Personally. VVe	Require Freet are;	
USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LIS	TED IN CONTUNCTION WITH	THIS PERMIT REQ	UIRES FORMAL	AMENDMENT OF THE
- A-LIND MEXALIBED MOLIDING	DEM M. W. H. WILLE DER WILL Y	れいいしん とくひひといひに	MULL 1 PINOP 1	1000
SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BO	TH THE CONTRACTOR AND	O UNAUTHORIZED S	SOR-CONTRACT	OR.
THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL A	ND VOID IE WORK OR CON!	STRUCTION AUTHO	RIZED IS NOT C	OMMENCED WITHIN 6
THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL A MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION	OR WORK IS SUSPENDED	OR ABANDONED F	OR A PERIOD O	OF 6 MONTHS AT ANY TIME
	ad and examined this ap	plication and know	w the same to	be true and correct. An
specified herein or not. The cancel the provisions of any	other state or local law	/ regulating consi		, bollowing
requirements.		0		ilialin.
OCATE A OTOR (OWNER CI	CNATURE: > 1/2	aloa		DATE 1118/11/
CONTRACTOR/OWNER,SI	JIVATURLV			
Plan Approval H. Solu	Permit Appı	roval <u>4.870//</u>	ý <u>s</u>	Date <u>/-/8-/7</u>
PERMIT FEE TOTAL: \$53.0	<u> </u>		·	



FAIRBURN CITY HALL 56 MALONE ST FAIRBURN; GA 30213 (770)964-2244 Fax (770)306-6919

Permit # 17-016 Date: 1/19/17

### **PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION**

WARNING:	Permits wil)	NOT be issue	d unless in	dicated in	formation	is shown he	reon. A	Applicant is	held
responsible	e for all sewe	r and water lin	es on priva	te proper	ty.				

NOTICE: This fo			ubmitted before work may cor			
Property Addres	s: 739 Pir	rehurst	Dr. , 30213			,
Property Owner:	Cleo Bro	ookins			*	
Spanning relief			City Savin	Service Control of the least of		
New Add-on		dential mercial	City Sewer			
<u> </u>						
Plumbing Contra	ictor: Bunum	*Sons Pli	umbing Master Lice	ense #: <u>MP</u>	20963	<u>13</u>
Address of Cont	ractor: <u>2120 MCL</u>	<del>laniers buda</del>	<u>e Ct., 30047</u> Telephon	e: <u>(   10)</u>	120-00	0.5
Area Sur	face Drain	, and the same of	Laundry Tub			
	Preventor	1.	Roof Drain			l
Bar Sink	i		Sewer			ĺ
Basin			Shower			1
Bidet		, 1	Sink			1
Dishwas	her		Slop Sink			l
Disposal			Tub/Bath			l
	Fountain	1 1	Urinals			l
Floor Dr			Use for (Concealed Gas	: Pipe)		
Fresh Ai			Washing Machine	,		
Furnace			Water Closet			
Hub Drai			Water Heater (200K BTI	1 & Over)*	1	
HVAC Tr			Water Line	±	1	1
Intercept			Water Line			
		allation permit fro	m the Georgia Department of	Labor		i
2001 811	a apove ledinie ilist	andeon portine ne	m the cooligic population			
			A			
Briefly Summariz	e the Job:Ke	stace U	Vater Heater			
(Estimated Job C	<b>A</b> (11)		(Permit Fee) \$5	00.00		
Signature of Appl	icant:	MA	Date:	JAN 1	8 2017	
For all inspection	scall (770) 964-9244	ext 401. Tiffs of c	tions will be performed within	24 hours of a	request, excl	luding



Permit # <u>17-017</u>

Date: 1/19/17

### ELECTRIC PERMIT APPLICATION

Notice: This form must be co	mpleted, s	signed, and submitted before wo	k commence.
Property Address: 10 6 1000 C/ Property Owner: AMENICAN TO Electrical Contractor: 1011 BCC Contractor Address: 10 b y 67 Phone: 704-242-0747	1/ AVE	- JAHOUN	
Property Owner: AMERICAN TO	DWel	!	
Electrical Contractor: John Boo	ooks_		
Contractor Address: 10 by 67	72 /	MAISHVILLENC 2	<u>X/QS</u>
Phone: 70 4-242-0747		Master License #: <u>EN2/6</u>	48.5
WETER LOOPS	NO.	MOTORS	NO.
Metered Temp Services		Less than one H.P.	
30 Amperes		1 to 5 H.P.	
60 Amperes		5 1/2 to 10 H.P.	
100 Amperes	<del>,                                    </del>	10 1/2 to 20 H.P. 20 1/2 to 50 H.P.	
120-300 Altipeles		50 + H.P.	
400 Amperes		50 T H.P.	
401-599 Amperes		Carre Centre Carre Carre (1974) (1974) (1974)	
600 + Amperes		TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS	
Outlets-Switches Recap. & Fixtures		FURNACES - APPLIANCES	NO.
		Less than 1 K.W.	
RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL RANGES	NO.	1,0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W.	
Surface Unit		4,0 K.W. to 10 K.W.	
Oven Unit		10.5 K.W. to 25 K.W.	
Combined Electrical Range		Over 25 K.W.	
			Care a supplier of the Land Conference
RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL APPLIANCES	NO.	SIGNS	NO.
Water Heater		(Lighting)	
Clothes Dryer		(Misc.)	
Dishwasher			
	<b></b>	FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING	NO.
Disposal Furnace		100 to 300 Watt	
Vent hoods		400 to 1,000 Watt	
- Fans - bath & exhaust			
		MISC.	NO.
GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP	NO.	Swimming Pools  Mobile Homes	
(Lamp and Motor)		77.	
		Sub Feeds	
X-RAY MACHINES	NO.	Florescent Fixtures	
Wiring & Connection		Elevators	
Briefly Summarize the Job: \(\frac{\frac{1}{2} \frac{1}{2} \frac{1}{2}}{2} \]	France	gerswitch to	oxisting generat
prieny summanze the sou.	10/7/	ON CEll F	ower spec
Estimated Construction Cost: #4000		Permit Fee:	2,00
Signature of Applicant:		Date:	1-19-1



**FAIRBURN CITY HALL 56 MALONE ST** FAIRBURN, GA 30213 (770)964-2244 Fax (770)306-6919

## RECEIVED DEC 09 1119

Permit # 17-018 Date: 1/20/

# SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to conduct land development activities as described herein and as shown on accompanying plan, and if same is issued, applicant agrees to conform to all laws

and ordinances regarding same.			
Job Location 30 Duke C		Subdivision Pages (ED)	water Alles Lot # 60
Property Owner: TRHORE		Zoning Classifica	
		•	
Width of Lot:	98	Width of Building:	40′
Depth of Lot:	117	Length of Building:	48'
Type of Sewage:	Pusue	Total Floor Area:	14-67
Front Yard Set-Back	27'	Side Yard Set-Back	5' .\5'
Back Yard Set-Back	20'	Total Acres	,15
General Contractor: DRA	Lovin Luspit	License #	+ 780A005601
Address: 467 CLAREN	LOVET TO ALL 64	4. 35342	
Phone Number		4. 35342 _ Cell#: <u>776-262-</u> 9	49.3
the lot, the driveway a setback lines;  2. A grading plan drawn existing contours and posts of the contour set of the contour s	at a scale of 1"=20', which ace at a scale of 1"=20' (the representation of of 1"=20', which are representation of 1"=20' (the	ccurately shows the lot itself, ovements, easements, water his may be combined with t an interval of no more than an drawn at a scale of 1"=20". This plan must be prepart Sediment Control Ordinance.	this plan may be combined the in accordance with the e and the State of Georgia to be true and correct. All will be complied with whether the complied with the complied with the complied with whether the complied with the complete with the comp
Site Development Plan App	proval A Stoker	Date 1-18	-17
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00
Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal)	0.00 per each	\$	
Total Amount Due		\$ 1,950.00	



Permit \*  $\frac{17 - 019}{13/17}$ 

DEC 29 2016

### FENCE PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued. Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn to obtain a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying document and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

	CONTRACT TO KATHO TO THE
Project Address: 10 Victoria de	Subdivision Victorian Estates, Lot #25
Property Owner: Audrey Browning	Zoning Classification residen ha
Type of plans submitted / Fence	Estimated Construction Cost: \$ 7,800.40
Describe work: Fence installation	
Width of Lot: 60.07	Fence Height: 6'
Depth of Lot: /60.81	
Fence Material: Uny!	
TOTION INSTANTANT	
a la la la National de la Company	BUS LIC #: 08122014
General Contractor: At Sencoma	16 C.
Address: 8 College St Lathersu. Phone: 678 858 5739	IV G
Priorie: 10/8 858 - 3/3/	H. K.
WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION OR WORK IS ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS STARTED.	ORK OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED SUSPENDED OR ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 6 MONTHS AT showing the proposed fence location must be
submitted with this application.	
representative.	ererably, a plan stamped and signed by Hort
and correct. All provisions of laws and o	ned this application and know the same to be true rdinances governing work performed under this cified herein or not. The granting of a Building to violate or cancel the provisions of any other theyperformance of related requirements.
CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIGNATURE:	Myse DATE 12-29-16
Plan Approval H. Stoken Permit Ap	oproval / Stolles Date _/-23-/7
TOTAL PERMIT FEE: \$10.00  Comments for denial:	



Signature of Applicant:

#### 26 West Campbellton Street Fairburn, GA 30213 770-964-2244 FAX - 770-306-6919

Permit # 17 - 020

Date: 1-24-17

#### **ELECTRIC PERMIT APPLICATION**

Notice: This form must be completed, signed, and submitted before work commence. 5000B Property Address: Property Owner: **Electrical Contractor:** Contractor Address: Master License #: \_\_ F N U の 8 % 0 ~ Phone: 770 9696162 MOTORS NO. METER LOOPS NO. Metered Temp Services Less than one H.P. 1 to 5 H.P. 30 Amperes 5 1/2 to 10 H.P. 60 Amperes 10 1/2 to 20 H.P. 100 Amperes 20 1/2 to 50 H.P. 125-300 Amperes 50 + H.P. 400 Amperes 401-599 Amperes TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS 600 + Amperes NO. **FURNACES - APPLIANCES** Outlets-Switches Recap. & Fixtures Less than 1 K.W. RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL RANGES 1.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W. NO. 4.0 K.W. to 10 K.W. Surface Unit 10.5 K.W. to 25 K.W. Oven Unit Over 25 K.W. Combined Electrical Range NO. RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL APPLIANCES NO. SIGNS Water Heater (Lighting) (Misc.) Clothes Dryer Dishwasher NO. FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING Disposal 100 to 300 Watt Furnace 400 to 1,000 Watt Vent hoods Fans - bath & exhaust NO. MISC. GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP Swimming Pools NO. Mobile Homes (Lamp and Motor) Sub Feeds Florescent Fixtures X-RAY MACHINES NO. Wiring & Connection Elevators Motor Control Youer Briefly Summarize the Job: Estimated Construction Cost: \$45,000.00 Permit Fee: # Date: 1.24 - 17



Permit # 17-021 Date: 1/25/17

## REPAIRS/ALTERATIONS PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued. Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn to obtain a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying document and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same

conform to all laws and ordinances	regarding same		
Project Address: 5 60 5 Property Owner: HIGHLAN Type of plans submitted COU Describe work: ADDI-D	10 PARL COMMUNITY	Estimated Construction	ntion n
Describe work. <u>Fittipe to</u>			
Width of Lot:		Width of Building:	48' /PONLIT 19
Depth of Lot:	180	_ength of Building:	COO' POICH 12
Type of Sewage:		Total Sq. Ft:	3426 House / 168 PURCH
Material of Roof:		leated Sq. Ft:	AJUT (40347-CV) BRICK MASONARY BRICK
Walls- Siding (circle)	WOOD COMBINATION SI	DING STUCCO STONE	SKICK WASONAKT BRICK
Front Yard Set-Back	30	Side Yard Set-Back	10'
Rear Yard Set-Back	30'		
THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY	^		
General Contractor: 14161	MAAD PARE COMM VA		: <u>1580005955</u>
Address: 23 (a) Henry	1 Crown DUD UNG	T. C. SHELLOUG	6A- 3007B
Phone: 776-978-08	304 <u>6</u>		
Subcontractors:		(a-1A)	1.20200
Electrical Summened	- ELECTRIC		(13 9340
Plumbing		Phone:	
HVAC  NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be S	Lie Lierand And Must Pormit Each	Phone:	nof they are licensed.
NOTE: All Sub-Contractors viust be S	(ale Licensed And Must Fermit Laci	BOD I CISUITARY, VIO I COQUITO I	
OTHER MEASURES, INCLUDING SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BO	OF THE CITY. FAILURE TO SE REVOCATION OF PERMIT AN OTH THE CONTRACTOR AND U	ECURE MAY RESULT IN ST D/OR PROBATIONARY PEF INAUTHORIZED SUB-CONT	RIOD PRIOR TO APPROVAL OF FRACTOR.
AFTED MODIZ IO OTABTED	OR WORK IS SUSPENDED C	R ABANDONED FOR A PER	NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 6 RIOD OF 6 MONTHS AT ANY TIME me to be true and correct. All
provisions of laws and ordina	ances governing work perfo granting of a Building Pe	rmed under this permit rmit does not presume	will be complied with whether to give authority to violate or or the performance of related
·	1%		/ _/.
CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIG	GNATURE:		DATE //26/17
Plan Approval / John	Permit Approv		Date <u>/-27-/7</u>
PERMIT FEE TOTAL: \$\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\			ithout Permit
8000/1000 = 8	3 x \$3,00= \$24+	50 =74 x2	= 148.00



Permit # _	17-022
Date:l	127/17

### **BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION**

of the City of Fairburn to obtain a perm	tart until the permit is issued. Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances it to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying document own on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and  Sight Foundation on 14 Sight Permit: Approver
Property Owner: _ Fair bur-	Logistics Project Address: Zooo Logistics Drive 1/9/1
Subdivision	Lot#Zoning District
-General Contractor: (کنیب)	PILLACLE 33 (Agent. STLIC#:
Address: 1054 Glanusoe	A Ave SE. AH. GA. Jarvis Signs)
Phone Number	Cell #: 404, 276, 0919 Pax #: thatis perer pinnacles
Width of Lot:	Heated Floor Area: Low
Lot Size (sq. ft.)	Total Floor Area:
Front Yard Set-Back	Side Yard Set-Back   Rear Yard Set-Back     Combination Wood Stucco Stone Masonry Brick Hardiplank Vinyl
Exterior Walls (circle)	
Choose One	Sewage Septic
Type/Style of house plans submi	tted:
Estimated Construction Cost: \$_	//, 600 . 60 Sales Price: \$
Anartmanta/Miulti Camilys	
Apartments/Multi-Family: Total No. of Buildings	No. of Rooms in Each
Total No. of Units	No. of Bedrooms
Total No. of Office	110. 01 2041001110
Subcontractors:	
Electrical	Phone: .
Plumbing	Phone:
HVAC	Phone:
NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be State L	icensed And Must Permit Each Job Personally. Proof of license is required.
FAILURE TO SECURE MAY RESULT	O IN CONJUNCTION WITH THIS PERMIT REQUIRES AN AMENDMENT TO THIS PERMIT. IN A STOP-WORK ORDER, FINE AND/OR OTHER MEASURES, INCLUDING REVOCATION ARY PERIOD PRIOR TO APPROVAL OF SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BOTH THE SUBSECUENT PERMITS.
THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AND V MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION OR AFTER WORK IS STARTED.	OID IF WORK OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 6 WORK IS SUSPENDED OR ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 6 MONTHS AT ANY TIME
provisions of laws and ordinanc specified herein or not. The gran	and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All es governing work performed under this permit will be complied with whether sting of a Building Permit does not presume to give authority to violate or cancel or local-law-regulating construction or the performance of related requirements.
CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIGNA	TURE: DATE
./2	
Plan Approval // / / / / /	Permit Approval 4 Soles Date 1-27-17
Temporary Pole \$	Permanent Electric \$
Utility Deposit \$	Water Tap \$ Sewer Tap \$
Plan Review Fee:	Permit Fee: \$300.00
TOTAL DUE: #300, 00	



Permit#	17-023
Date:	130/17

## REPAIRS/ALTERATIONS PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued. Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn to obtain a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying document and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same

conform to all laws and ordinances r	regarding same	• .	
Project Address: 204 Faye	toille R.I. Faithur GA 300	2Subdivision	Lot #
Property Owner: Jesse Sp	_ s' lf	Zoning Classific	arion
Type of plans submitted		Estimated Construction	on Cost: \$ <u>3500</u>
Describe work: Tear OFF A	od restricte	·	
	T U		
		* 141. of Duildinau	
Width of Lot:		idth of Building: ength of Building:	
Depth of Lot:		otal Sq. Ft:	112/
Type of Sewage:	<u> </u>	eated Sq. Ft:	
Material of Roof:	Shicale H	NG STUCCO (STONE)	BRICK MASONARY BRICK
Walls- Siding (circle)	WOOD COMBINATION		
Front Yard Set-Back	S	ide Yard Set-Back	
Rear Yard Set-Back	*		
			•
		GALIC	#: RBCO004488
General Contractor: Corp	profe Vision lox	CEDAR/	ADCOCKTION
Address: 8307 Office fo	ok Dr Ste B Doughsville	(30)	
Phone: 770-675-6794			
Out of the others		and the second s	
Subcontractors:		Phone:	
Plumbing		Phone:	
INVAC		Phone:	
NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be S	tate Licensed And Must Permit Each .	lob Personally. We Require I	Proof they are licensed.
USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LIST			
	DEVICE A LITTLE REPORT AND	ハルス とせいひがいひばかいし じゃ	TOD I HOLL TO MIT THE TIME
SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BC	TH THE CONTRACTOR AND U	NAUTHORIZED SUB-CON	ITRACTOR.
	VOID IT WORK OF CONSTR	LICTION AUTHORIZED IS	S NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 6
THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AS MONTHS OR IF CONSTRUCTION	OR WORK IS SUSPENDED OF	ABANDONED FOR A PE	ERIOD OF 6 MONTHS AT ANY TIME
I hereby certify that I have re	ad and examined this applic	ation and know tile s	ame to be true and correct. All it will be complied with whether
·		nii nase nai alesiani	in aire antilotity to violare or
specified nerein or not. The	other state or local law re	gulating construction	or the performance of related
requirements.	2 / //		
•	1/1/1		DATE 1-3020017 "
OLANIED OL	GNATURE:		DATE <u>/-30-001/</u> ^
CONTRACTOR/OWNER SI	7//		
Plan Approval /- Stolle	Permit Approv	al Harvey Stoll	Date / - 30-17



FAIRBURN CITY HALL 56 MALONE ST FAIRBURN, GA 30213 (770)964-2244 Fáx (770)306-6919

### Zie West Compressión St.

Notice: This form must be completed, signed, and submitted before work may commence.

Permit # 17-024

Date: 1/31/17

#### **ELECTRIC PERMIT APPLICATION**

Property Address: 52 Dodnwest Broad	ad St. Fairburn 30213					
Property Owner: His Excellence Enter Inc.						
Electrical Contractor: Maybery Electric, Inc.						
Contractor Address: Oo Box 19839 At						
Telephone: 404-799-3334	Master License #: EN009965					
METER LOOPS NO. Metered Temp Services	MOTORS NO. Less than one H.P.					
30 Amperes	1 to 5 H.P.					
60 Ampères	5 1/2 to 10 H.P.					
100 Amperes	10 1/2 to 20 H.P.					
125-300 Amperes	20 1/2 to 50 H.P.					
400 Amperes	50 + H.P.					
401-599 Amperes						
600 + Amperes	TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS					
Outlets-SW Recap. & Flx	FURNACES - APPLIANCES NO.					
	Less than 1 K.W.					
RESIDENTIAL RANGES NO.	1.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W.					
Surface Unit	4.0 K.W. to 10 K.W.					
Oven Unit	10.5 K.W. to 25 K.W.					
Combined Electrical Range	Over 25 K.W.					
RESIDENTIAL APPLIANCES NO.	SIGNS NO.					
Water Heater	(Lighting)					
Clothes Dryer	(Misc.)					
Dishwasher						
Disposal	FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING NO.					
Furnate Venthoods	100 to 300 Watt / 400 to 1,000 Watt					
	400 to 1,000 wate					
Fans - bath & exhaust						
	MISC: NO.					
GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP NO.	Swimming Pools					
(Lamp and Motor)	Mobile Homes					
	Sub Feeds					
X-RAY MACHINES NO.	Florescent Fixtures					
Wiring & Connection	Elevators					
Briefly Summarize the Job: Provide conduit + rove from meter base + disconnect, through smaller discon (Estimated Job Cost) 3 350.00 + into control units (Permit Fee) \$59.00						
Signature of Applicant:	Date: 1-31-17-					
*For all inspections, call (770) 964-2244 ext 401. Inspection fees:\$50.00/100	ctions will be performed within 24 hours of request, excluding 0.00/150.00 - Late permits subject to increased fees.*					



Permit #	17-025
Date:	131/17

## PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION

NOTICE: This form must be completed, signed	d, and submitted before work commence.
MOTION THE STATE OF THE STATE O	
Job Address: 1000 Co	LONY TRE HAIRBURN GASOZ
Property Owner: Property Owner:	2 FUND INC
Job Type Check Location	Type Check Sewer Type Check
	City Sewer
New Residential	City Sewer County Sewer
Add-on Commercial	
Plumbing Contractor: Ames Joh	Master License #: MPOD 3762
	To Ave Sw Telephone: 404-312-34-
Address of Contractor: 37 Deco	TO Have Sou Telephone: 400 SIZ BY
	Quantity Item Quantity
Item	Qualitity 3.30.77
Area Surface Drain	Laundry Tub
Backflow Preventer	Roof Drain
Bar Sink	Sewer
Basin	Shower
Bidet	Sink
Dishwasher	Slop Sink
Disposal	Tub/Bath
Drinking Fountain	Urinals Use for (Concealed Gas Pipe)
Floor Drain	
Fresh Air Trap	Washing Machine Water Closet
Furnace Opening	Water Closet Water Heater (200K BTU & Over)*
Hub Drain	Water Line
HVAC Trap	VVater Line
Interceptor	
*200K and above require ins	tallation permit from the Georgia Department of Labor
CACT	
Summarize Job Description:	CST
Estimated Construction Cost	Permit Fee
	Volate 121/2017
Signature of Applicant:	Johnsa Date: 1/5/ 2017



Permit #	17-026
Date:	1/31/17

# SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued.

JAN 2 7 2017

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to conduct land development activities as described herein and as shown on accompanying plan, and if same is issued, applicant agrees to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Project Address: 23	3. Long leat Circle	د_Subdivision <i>FS</i>	10 Lot # <u>92</u>
Property Owner:a	conta Ka- Ju	Zoning Classific	eation R-CT
Width of Lot:	3450	House Plan:	Raintreg
Depth of Lot:	00 පිරි	Length of Building:	471811
Public or Private Sewage		Total Sq. Ft:	20919 Dn 3,036
Front Set-Back	20'	Side Yard Set-Back	4
Rear Set-Back	0.	Total Acres	007. ACRES
General Contractor:  Address: 94(47) The Phone Number	Builder Trofess	ion crew, UST LIC # on er bor - 1614.3023	E R3(0005286,
			3
THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL MONTHS, OR IF WORK IS SUSSTARTED.			S NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 6 AT ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS
THE FOLLOW	ING DOCUMENTS MUST B	E SUBMITTED ALONG WITH TH	IIS APPLICATION:
the lot, the driveway a setback lines;  2. A grading plan drawn existing contours and p  3. A watershed protection the site plan and/or the of the City's Soil Erosic and Sediment Control. I hereby certify that I have reprovisions of laws and ordin specified herein or not. The violate or cancel the provisions	at a scale of 1"=20' (to roposed new contours and erosion control plate grading plan). This plate and Sediment Control ead and examined this an ances governing work per granting of a Site Development and sediment control ead and examined this an ances governing work per granting of a Site Development and sediment control examined this an ances governing work per granting of a Site Development and sediment control examined this an ances governing work per granting of a Site Development control examined this and sediment control examined the	ovements, easements, wat this may be combined with at an interval of no more that an drawn at a scale of 1"=2" an must be prepared in accordinance and the State polication and know the sar performed under this permit topment Permit does not pre	O' (plan may be combined with ordance with the requirements of Georgia Manual for Erosion me to be true and correct. All will be complied with whether
related requirements.		$\mathcal{L}_{\mathcal{L}}$	Janatura
CONTRACTOR/OWNER S	IGNATURE: /	N D	DATE // 1/1/[/7
Site Development Plan App	proval // //	Date/-3	20-17
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00
Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal)	0.00 per each	\$	
Amount Due		\$ 1,950,00	)